
START: 11:58 | END: 13:16

JURY JUDGES HILL DATA

PRZYBYŁA Edward

POCHWAŁA Tomasz

JELENSKY Jan

KRUCZEK Łukasz

BAFIA Kazimierz

PRZYBYŁA Jakub

MROCZKOWSKI Jan

DŁUGOPOLSKI Kazimierz

WYROBA Halina

Kompleks Skoczni
Średnich

105m (99.5m)

95m

2.0 Points / m

6.3 Points / m

87.4 106.5 83.0 16.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 20 137.0 1.
61 LKS "Olimpia" GOLESZÓW 87.3 106.0 82.0 15.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 47.5 20 129.5 1.

87.3 98.5 67.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.5 20 120.5 3.
59 K.S. Evenement ZAKOPANE 86.9 97.0 64.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 52.5 20 116.5 3.

86.7 96.0 62.0 16.5 17.0 16.0 17.0 17.0 50.5 20 112.5 4.
41 KAZ 87.0 99.0 68.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.0 53.0 20 121.0 2.

87.1 100.0 70.0 16.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.5 20 121.5 2.
55 WIŚLAŃSKIE STOWARZYSZENIE SPORTOWE 86.8 91.5 53.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.5 20 103.5 7.

87.3 88.5 47.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 50.0 20 97.0 12.
62 WIŚLAŃSKIE STOWARZYSZENIE SPORTOWE 87.4 96.0 62.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.5 20 114.5 4.

86.2 91.0 52.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 50.5 20 102.5 8.
60 LKS KLIMCZOK BYSTRA 86.6 91.5 53.0 17.0 17.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 20 104.0 6.

87.1 95.0 60.0 16.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.5 20 111.5 5.
54 SS-R LZS Sokół SZCZYRK 87.0 87.0 44.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 20 93.5 11.

87.1 92.5 55.0 16.5 17.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.5 20 105.5 7.
63 TS Wisła ZAKOPANE 87.1 91.5 53.0 15.0 15.0 15.5 15.5 17.0 46.0 20 99.0 9.

87.9 90.5 51.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 50.0 20 101.0 10.
56 KS AZS ZAKOPANE 87.3 89.0 48.0 16.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 20 97.5 10.

86.3 85.5 41.0 14.5 15.0 14.5 15.0 15.5 44.5 20 85.5 14.
42 KAZ 86.4 96.0 62.0 16.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 50.5 20 112.5 5.

87.2 93.5 57.0 17.0 17.5 16.5 17.0 17.5 51.5 20 108.5 6.
57 KS RUTKOWSKI 86.9 85.0 40.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 48.0 20 88.0 12.

87.1 81.0 32.0 16.0 16.5 15.5 16.0 16.0 48.0 20 80.0 15.
44 UKS SOŁTYSIANIE STARE BYSTRE 87.4 91.0 52.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 50.5 20 102.5 8.

87.2 91.0 52.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.5 50.5 20 102.5 8.
58 LKS KLIMCZOK BYSTRA 86.8 82.0 34.0 14.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 16.0 45.0 20 79.0 16.

87.2 89.0 48.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.5 50.5 20 98.5 11.
52 TS Wisła ZAKOPANE 87.5 78.5 27.0 14.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 16.0 45.0 20 72.0 17.

86.6 80.5 31.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 48.0 20 79.0 16.
50 SS-R LZS Sokół SZCZYRK 87.1 82.5 35.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 49.0 20 84.0 14.

86.6 80.0 30.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 48.0 20 78.0 17.
53 WIŚLAŃSKIE STOWARZYSZENIE SPORTOWE 87.2 83.0 36.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 15.0 49.0 20 85.0 13.

86.8 78.5 27.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 15.0 47.5 20 74.5 18.
49 KS AZS AWF KATOWICE 87.3 81.5 33.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 15.5 48.5 20 81.5 15.

86.9 87.0 44.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 15.5 48.0 20 92.0 13.
47 KS AZS ZAKOPANE 86.9 74.0 18.0 13.5 14.5 13.5 14.5 15.0 42.5 20 60.5 18.

86.6 73.5 17.0 14.5 15.0 14.5 15.0 15.0 44.5 20 61.5 19.
48 TS Wisła ZAKOPANE 86.7 73.5 17.0 14.0 14.5 14.0 14.5 14.5 43.0 20 60.0 19.

86.2 65.0 0.0 14.0 14.0 13.5 14.0 14.5 42.0 20 42.0 20.
45 K.S. Evenement ZAKOPANE 86.4 62.0 -6.0 14.0 14.0 13.0 14.0 14.0 42.0 20 36.0 20.

86.8 62.5 -5.0 13.5 13.5 13.0 14.0 13.5 40.5 20 35.5 21.
46 WIŚLAŃSKIE STOWARZYSZENIE SPORTOWE 87.0 62.0 -6.0 14.0 14.0 13.0 14.0 13.5 41.5 20 35.5 21.

DNS
43 KS SKOCZ PO MARZENIA PABIANICE DNS

DNS
51 K.S. Evenement ZAKOPANE DNS
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